NCDOT Title VI Team

Mark Whisenant, Title VI Manager Ashley Council, J.D., Title VI Officer
084-236-1210 084-236-1214

mawhisenant@ncdot.gov accouncil@ncdot.gov

Jasmine Carter, Compliance Specialist | Whitney McFadden, Title VI Officer
984-236-1215 984-236-1213
jmcarter] @ncdot.gov whmcfadden@ncdot.gov

Contact Information
I N N

DBE Certification Lisa Wilson 984-236-1240 |hwilson1@ncdot.gov
Liz Cruz 984-233-9094 ecruz@ncdot.gov
Latega Powell 984-236-1241 |Ipowell23@ncdot.gov
Brandon Lee 984-236-1243 Dbcleel1@ncdot.gov
Pandora Broadwater 984-236-1244 pobroadwater@ncdot.gov
SBE/SPSF Certification Bonnie Robinson 984-236-1242 bjrobinson@ncdot.gov
BOWD Supportive Services Christy Thaxton 984-236-1230 cwthaxton@ncdot.gov
Lisa Horton 984-236-1235 |hbonilla@ncdot.gov
Larry Buie 984-236-1231 Imbuie1@ncdot.gov

Prequalification Lloyd Royall 919-707-4816 prequal@ncdot.gov



